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unverbindliche lllustration

MEHRFAMILIENHAUS A
WOHNUNG 03
EG, 2-7I., 46,26 QM

LAGE DER WOHNUNG

WOHNFLACHENBERECHNUNG

Erdgeschoss

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Schlafen

Bad

Flur

Terrasse 50%

2 Zi. Wohnung

17,22 m*
13,69 m’
573m’
517 m’
4,45 m?

Wohnflache gesamt

46,26 m?
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